Focu UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA KOBIETY

N e [

Number

402
401
404
405
408
407

Organiser:
WALBRZYCH Date:
Place:
Distance:
Classification: U23
Place Participant
1 PODGORSKA Aleksandra
2 MALINKIEWICZ Rita
g CIERLUK Karolina
4 WROBEL Ewelina
5 JANIK Klaudia
STEPNIEWSKA Adrianna

Total 6 results.

KKW Superior Watbrzych
2016-06-19

Watbrzych

24 km

Club
KKW SUPERIOR WALBRZYCH
GOODMAN ZATOR
MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA
GRUPA KOLARSKA VIKTORIA RYBNIK
KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM

Split point: 16,0 km

Category

uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23

ucl
POL19940409
POL19950328
POL19950416
POL19941030
POL19970902
POL19970507

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

4km 8km 12km
00:15:04 00:31:34 00:48:15
00:14:58 00:32:34 00:50:05
00:15:38 00:33:49 00:52:08
00:16:50 00:36:14 00:56:34
00:17:41 00:39:57 01:02:49
00:16:51 DNF DNF DNF

BASEGRI

16km
01:05:06
01:07:31
01:10:08
01:17:19
01:25:59
DNF


http://b4sport.pl
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